Afghanistan 17.01.13 | 180213 | 26,0313 | 07.0513 | 300813 | 13.09.13 | 18.09.3 | 141013 | 06.12.13
Algeria 13.01.13 | 160113 | 180113 | 24.01.13 | 01.02.13 | 050213 | 19.03.13 | 16.07.13 | 08.08.13
Angola 14.03.13 | 240413 | 16.07.13 | 05.11.13

Armenia 08.01.13 | 14.02.13 | 24.0413 | 020513 | 31.0513 | 02.07.13 | 27.08.13 | 30.08.13 | 18.09.13
Azerbaijan 250113 | 22.0213 | 27.0213 | 240413 | 0207.13 | 16.07.13 | 30.08.13 | 18.09.13 | 18.10.13
Bangladesh 1501.13 | 21.01.13 |21.01.13(2)] 300113 | 020213 | 04.02.13 |04.02.13(2)| 0502.13 | 11.02.13
Burkina Faso 13.01.13 | 25.01.13 | 20.0313 | 080813 | 27.11.13 | 03.12.13 | 05.12.13

Burma 180113 | 18.02.13 | 21.0213 | 220313 | 2503.13 | 26.03.13 | 27.0313 | 150513 | 20.05.13
Burundi 27.01.13 | 280113 | 01.0213 | 12,0413 | 240413 | 02.05.13 | 02.0813 | 041213 | 06.12.13
Cambodia 200113 | 050313 | 03.0513 | 06.06.13 | 06.07.13 | 25.07.13 | 29.07.13 | 07.08.13 | 30.08.13
Cameroon 140113 | 100213 | 200213 | 27.02.13 | 22.03.13 |[22.03.13(2)| 27.03.,13 | 14.05.13 | 17.05.13
[CentraN AT REPUBIC N 03.01.13 | 31.01.13 | 25.02.13 | 22.03.13 [22.03.13(2)] 250313 | 26.03.13 | 2n0SHcNN0L0AIaN
Chad 040113 | 300113 | 110413 | 17.0513 | 05.06.13 | 06.08.13 | 08.08.13 | 27.09.13 | 08.10.13
Colombia 17.01.13 | 00.0213 | 21,0313 | 26.03.13 | 10.04.13 | 150413 | 26.0413 | 21.0513 | 24.05.13
Congo (Dem Rep of) 21.01.13 | 07.0213 | 080213 | 250213 | 0L03.13 | 040313 | 0503.13 | 23.03.13 | 15.04.13
Congo (Rep of) 210113 | 030513 | 17.0513 | 27.0813 | 271113 | 061213 | 101213 | 16.12.13 [16.12.13(2)
Cote d'Ivoire 13.01.13 | 15.01.13 | 22.0113 | 22.01.13(2) | 10.04.13 |10.0413(2)| 07.06.13 | 22.07.13 | 30.08.13
Djibouti 18.02.13 | 190213 | 26.0213 | 040313 | 150413 | 14.05.13 | 08.08.13

Ecuador 06.0213 | 150213 | 200213 | 150313 | 23.0413 | 06.06.13 | 1507.13 | 22.07.13 | 26.07.13
Egypt 100113 | 21.01.13 | 220113 | 270113 | 280113 | 29.01.13 | 30.01.13 | 310113 | 08.02.13
Eritrea 21.01.13 [21.01.13 ()| 30.01.13 | 22,0313 | 30.03.13 | 26.04.13 | 08.0813 | 121113 | 13.11.13
Ethiopia 09.01.13 | 240113 | 280213 | 220313 | 230413 | 100513 | 06.06.13 | 18.06.13 | 07.08.13
Georgia 220113 | 17.0413 | 21.0513 | 07.0813 | 30.08.13 | 18.09.13 | 10.10.13 | 16.10.13 | 18.11.13
Haiti 210113 | 220113 | 19.0313 | 02.0513 | 04.07.13 | 08.07.13 | 11.07.13 | 13.08.13 | 150813
India 02.01.13 | 04.01.13 | 08.01.13 | 220113 | 07.02.13 | 08.0213 [ 110213 | 12.02.13 | 180213
Iran o0 020 SN0 16.07.13 | 27.08.13 | 30.08.13 | 18.09.13 | 28.11.13
Irag 17.01.13 | 250113 | 06.02.13 | 11.02.13 | 11.03.13 | 20.03.13 | 26.03.13 | 16.04.13 | 19.04.13
Israel 150113 | 150113 | 17.01.13 | 27.02.13 | 28.02.13 | 08.03.13 | 2503.13 | 27.0313 | 04.04.13
Japan 120213 | 26.02.13 | 01.0313 | 110413 | 14.0613 | 10.07.13 | 22.07.13 | 23.07.43 | 01.08.13
Jordan 17.01.13 | 12,0313 | 21.0313 | 24.04.13 | 30.04.13 | 05.06.13 | 27.06.13 | 22.07.13 | 30.08.13
Kenya 100113 | 100113 | 150113 | 07.02.13 | 140213 | 1502.13 | 18.02.13 | 28.02.13 | 04.03.13
Kosovo 18.01.13 [18.01.13 ()| 31.01L13 | 08.02.13 | 13.03.13 | 22.0413 | 08.0513 | 23.05.13 | 31.05.13




Kyrgyzstan 21.01.13 15.05.13

Lebanon 22.02.13 | 25.03.13 28.03.13 28.05.13 31.05.13 14.06.13 27.06.13 09.07.13 29.07.13
Liberia 28.01.13 | 23.03.13 10.04.13 27.08.13 23.10.13 14.11.13 26.11.13

Libya 11.01.13 | 11.01.13 19.01.13 24.01.13 06.02.13 14.02.13 22.02.13 03.03.13 25.03.13
Madagascar 30.01.13 | 01.02.13 04.02.13 21.02.13 05.04.13 10.04.13 09.05.13 14.06.13 21.06.13
Malaysia 03.03.13 | 05.03.13 06.03.13 07.03.13 12.04.13 18.04.13 03.05.13 07.05.13 08.05.13
Mauritania 11.01.13 | 13.01.13 30.01.13 21.03.13 11.07.13 08.08.13 23.08.13 |23.08.13 (2)| 30.08.13
Mexico 01.02.13 | 08.02.13 22.02.13 13.03.13 23.04.13 29.05.13 |29.05.13 (2)| 30.05.13 03.06.13
Mozambique 21.06.13 | 10.07.13 23.10.13 01.11.13 05.11.13 12.11.13 18.11.13 26.11.13 29.11.13
Niger 11.01.13 | 13.01.13 21.01.13 25.01.13 16.05.13 17.05.13 30.05.13 31.05.13 03.06.13
Nigeria 03.01.13 | 04.01.13 13.01.13 24.01.13 25.01.13 28.01.13 08.02.13 14.02.13 17.02.13
Occupied Palestinian Territories 21.05.13 | 11.06.13 13.08.12 232.08.12 23.08.12 25.08.12 30.08.12 13.09.12 18.09.12
Pakistan 11.01.13 | 14.01.13 15.01.13 16.01.13 23.01.13 19.03.13 |19.03.13 (2)| 21.03.13 23.03.13
Philippines 28.01.13 | 14.02.13 01.03.13 06.03.13 12.04.13 23.04.13 07.05.13 10.05.13 14.05.13
Russia 11.01.13 | 12.02.13 |12.02.13(2) 15.02.13 13.03.13 08.04.13 15.04.13 26.04.13 03.05.13
Rwanda 15.01.13 | 07.02.13 11.02.13 29.08.13 10.09.12 13.09.13

South Sudan 03.01.13 | 30.01.13 26.02.13 17.04.13 06.06.13 23.07.13 24.07.13 29.07.13 01.08.13
Sudan 16.01.13 | 07.02.13 08.04.13 16.04.13 02.05.13 10.05.13 31.05.13 06.06.13 27.06.13
Syia  [140313] 220313 | 260313 [ 110613 | 00073 [ 270813 [ 13003 [ 221118 |
Thailand 02.01.13 | 04.01.13 07.02.13 14.03.13 25.03.13 08.04.13 09.04.13 11.04.13 17.04.13
Tunisia 09.05.13 | 13.05.13 20.05.13 04.06.13 11.06.13 08.07.13 15.07.13 24.07.13 25.07.13
Turkey 01.02.13 | 01.02.13 (2)| 04.02.13 11.02.13 20.02.13 08.03.13 20.03.13 26.04.13 10.05.13
Uganda 26.02.13 | 05.03.13 07.05.13 08.05.13 28.05.13 30.05.13 20.06.13 21.06.13 27.06.13
Uzbekistan 22.01.13 | 28.03.13 14.08.13 20.09.13 04.12.13

Venezuela 09.01.13 | 11.01.13 14.01.13 25.01.13 30.01.13 05.03.13 06.03.13 13.03.13 25.03.13

Against all but essential Travel

All travel specific areas




No specific warning




Afghanistan

06.12.13

Algeria 30.08.13 18.09.13 06.11.13 05.12.13

Angola

Armenia 27.11.13

Azerbaijan

Bangladesh 12.02.13 22.02.13 |22.02.13 (2)| 27.02.13 28.02.13 05.03.13 06.03.13 10.03.13 11.03.13
Burkina Faso

Burma 06.08.13 06.09.13 17.09.13 04.10.13 14.10.13 15.10.13 22.11.13 06.12.13

Burundi

Cambodia 13.09.13 15.09.13 16.09.13 23.09.13 30.09.13 09.10.13 17.10.13 22.10.13 23.10.13
Cameroon 23.05.13 08.08.13 16.08.13 25.09.13 26.09.13 15.11.13 22.11.13 29.11.13 05.12.13
[Central African Republic | 11,0413 [ 200613 | 27.0813 [ 131213 | 191213 |

Chad 28.11.13

Colombia 26.06.13 19.07.13 22.07.13 |22.07.13(2)| 13.08.13 24.08.13 26.08.13 29.08.13 |29.08.13 (2)
Congo (Dem Rep of) 09.05.13 20.05.13 23.05.13 24.05.13 26.06.13 16.07.13 19.07.13 06.08.13 22.08.13
Congo (Rep of) 17.12.13 |17.12.13 (2)| 30.12.13

Cote d'lvoire 27.11.13

Djibouti

Ecuador 30.07.13 02.08.13 28.08.13 02.10.13

Egypt 11.02.13 12.02.13 21.02.13 25.02.13 26.02.13 |26.02.13 (2)| 04.03.13 05.03.13 06.03.13
Eritrea

Ethiopia 07.08.13 (2)| 07.08.13 (3)| 09.08.13 14.08.13 19.08.13 27.08.13 09.10.13 14.10.13 17.10.13
Georgia 27.11.13

Haiti 12.11.13 24.12.13

India 18.02.13 (2)| 21.02.13 22.02.13 25.02.13 |25.02.13 (2)| 27.02.13 05.03.13 06.03.13 |06.03.13 (2)
Iran

Iraq 22.04.13 30.04.13 03.05.13 18.07.13 02.08.13 09.08.13 30.08.13 03.09.13 09.09.13
Israel 05.04.13 22.04.13 23.04.13 30.04.13 10.05.13 11.06.13 08.08.13 09.08.13 13.08.13
Japan 21.08.13 02.09.13 13.09.13 17.09.13 30.09.13 04.10.13 07.10.13 10.10.13 14.10.13
Jordan 18.09.13

Kenya 05.03.13 06.03.13 11.03.13 19.03.13 23.03.13 30.03.13 31.03.13 08.04.13 29.04.13
Kosovo 19.06.13 03.07.13 12.08.13 29.08.13 13.11.13




Kyrgyzstan

Lebanon 09.08.13 16.08.13 |16.08.13 (2)| 23.08.13 |23.08.13 (2)| 30.08.13 [30.08.13(2)| 18.09.13 09.10.13
Liberia

Libya 23.04.13 29.04.13 09.05.13 10.05.13 13.05.13 17.05.13 11.06.13 27.06.13 23.07.13
Madagascar 09.07.13 26.07.13 30.07.13 06.08.13 12.08.13 06.09.13 03.10.13 04.10.13 14.10.13
Malaysia 10.05.13 20.05.13 20.06.13 27.06.13 12.07.13 21.11.13 29.11.13 19.12.13

Mali 2008080 080413 | 230413 | 300513 [30.05.13(2)| 11.0613 | 10.07.13 | 15.07.13 | 23.07.13
Mauritania 18.09.13 20.11.13 05.12.13 16.12.13

Mexico 06.06.13 27.07.13 29.07.13 30.08.13 06.09.13 | 06.09.13 (2)| 13.09.13 15.09.13 16.09.13
Mozambique 04.12.13

Niger 04.06.13 09.07.13 15.07.13 08.08.13 [08.08.13 (2)| 25.09.13 09.10.13 27.11.13 04.12.13
Nigeria 20.02.13 22.02.13 26.02.13 01.03.13 12.03.13 15.03.13 18.03.13 19.03.13 24.03.13
Occupied Palestinian Territories 23.09.12 14.10.12 16.10.12 31.10.13 13.12.13 16.12.13 23.12.13

Pakistan 25.03.13 08.05.13 23.05.13 06.06.13 23.06.13 24.06.13 09.07.13 26.07.13 31.07.13
Philippines 29.05.13 14.06.13 19.06.13 11.07.13 29.07.13 30.07.13 05.08.13 06.08.13 14.08.13
Russia 07.05.13 09.05.13 12.06.13 23.07.13 02.08.13 06.09.13 27.09.13 04.10.13 16.10.13
Rwanda

|Somalia [ 110643 | 210613 | 28.0843 [ 120043 | 261113 |

South Sudan 09.08.13 03.10.13 16.12.13 |16.12.13 2nd|16.12.13 3rd| 18.12.13 19.12.13 20.12.13 21.12.13
Sudan 03.07.13 29.07.13 08.08.13 14.08.13 30.08.13 |[30.08.13 (2)| 18.09.13 |18.09.13 (2)| 24.09.13
syia ]

Thailand 07.05.13 09.05.13 16.05.13 20.05.13 25.06.13 02.08.13 06.08.13 09.08.13 26.08.13
Tunisia 26.07.13 | 26.07.13(2)| 27.07.13 29.07.13 01.08.13 02.08.13 |02.08.13 (2)| 06.08.13 16.08.13
Turkey 13.05.13 15.05.13 16.05.13 17.05.13 21.05.13 24.05.13 31.05.13 01.06.13 03.06.13
Uganda 10.07.13 29.07.13 07.08.13 | 07.08.13 (2)| 09.08.13 13.08.13 19.08.13 23.08.13 |23.08.13 (2)
Uzbekistan

Venezuela 10.04.13 16.04.13 26.04.13 11.07.13 24.07.13 26.07.13 04.09.13 12.09.13 08.11.13







Afghanistan

Algeria

Angola

Armenia

Azerbaijan

Bangladesh

15.03.13

25.03.13

01.04.13

04.04.13

08.04.13

09.04.13

11.04.13

12.04.13

17.04.13

Burkina Faso

Burma

Burundi

Cambodia

28.10.13

08.11.13

20.11.13

02.12.13

06.12.13

18.12.13

Cameroon

Chad

Colombia

30.08.13

30.08.13 (2)

04.09.13

16.09.13

02.12.13

12.12.13

16.12.13

Congo (Dem Rep of)

23.08.13

24.08.13

27.08.13

29.08.13

29.08.13 (2)

13.09.13

25.10.13

28.10.13

21.11.13

Congo (Rep of)

Cote d'lvoire

Djibouti

Ecuador

Egypt

06.03.13 (2)

09.03.13

14.03.13

18.03.13

26.03.13

26.03.13

04.04.13

10.04.13

11.04.13

Eritrea

Ethiopia

01.11.13

06.11.13

29.11.13

06.12.13

Georgia

Haiti

India

08.03.13

13.03.13

13.03.13 (2)

14.03.13

15.03.13

19.03.13

20.03.13

20.03.13 (2)

21.03.13

Iran

Iraq

18.09.13

23.09.13

29.09.13

30.10.13

15.11.13

05.12.13

06.12.13

11.12.13

Israel

22.08.13

23.08.13

25.08.13

30.08.13

13.09.13

18.09.13

23.09.13

14.10.13

16.10.13

Japan

16.10.13

17.10.13

21.10.13

28.10.13

02.12.13

Jordan

Kenya

10.06.13

11.06.13

18.06.13

28.06.13

16.07.13

16.07.13 (2)

07.08.13

07.08.13 (2)

07.08.13 (3)

Kosovo




Kyrgyzstan

Lebanon 31.10.13 19.11.13 20.11.13 03.12.13 27.12.13 |27.12.13 (2)| 31.12.13 31.12.13

Liberia

Libya 25.07.13 06.08.13 08.08.13 30.08.13 12.09.13 18.09.13 10.10.13 22.10.13 08.11.13
Madagascar 28.110.13 25.11.13 04.12.13 11.12.13 |11.12.13 (2)| 22.11.13

Malaysia

Mali 08.08.13 16.08.13 29.08.13 23.09.13 10.10.13 23.10.13 02.11.13 15.11.13 28.11.13
Mauritania

Mexico 16.09.13 (2)| 17.09.13 18.09.13 19.09.13 |19.09.13 (2)| 20.09.13 23.09.13 27.09.13 18.10.13
Mozambique

Niger 19.12.13

Nigeria 25.03.13 27.03.13 28.03.13 05.04.13 09.04.13 30.04.13 09.05.13 15.05.13 17.05.13
Occupied Palestinian Territories

Pakistan 05.08.13 06.08.13 07.08.13 15.08.13 16.08.13 21.08.13 27.08.13 30.08.13 18.09.13
Philippines 19.08.13 20.08.13 22.08.13 24.08.13 09.09.13 12.09.13 13.09.13 03.10.13 04.10.13
Russia 21.10.13 25.10.13 28.10.13 01.11.13 05.11.13 17.12.13 18.12.13 29.12.13 30.12.13
Rwanda

lSomala ]

South Sudan 23.12.13 | 23.12.132 | 27.12.13

Sudan 25.09.13 26.09.13 |26.09.13 (2)| 03.10.13

syia ]

Thailand 27.08.13 |27.08.13 (2)| 30.08.13 04.09.13 11.09.13 17.09.13 18.09.13 20.09.13 30.09.13
Tunisia 30.08.13 13.09.13 17.09.13 18.09.13 25.09.13 26.09.13 29.10.13 30.10.13 31.10.13
Turkey 04.06.13 05.06.13 07.06.13 10.06.13 11.06.13 | 11.06.132 12.06.13 16.06.13 17.06.13
Uganda 24.09.13 07.11.13 18.11.13 25.11.13 04.12.13

Uzbekistan

Venezuela 17.12.13 19.12.13







Afghanistan

Algeria

Angola

Armenia

Azerbaijan

Bangladesh

18.04.13

22.04.13

29.04.13

07.05.13

10.05.13

12.05.13

13.05.13

15.05.13

16.05.13

Burkina Faso

Burma

Burundi

Cambodia

Cameroon

Chad

Colombia

Congo (Dem Rep of)

06.12.13

30.12.13

30.12.13 (2)

31.12.13

Congo (Rep of)

Cote d'lvoire

Djibouti

Ecuador

Egypt

30.04.13

17.05.13

28.05.13

24.06.13

27.06.13

28.06.13

29.06.13

30.06.13

30.06.13 (2)

Eritrea

Ethiopia

Georgia

Haiti

India

02.04.13

09.04.13

17.04.13

18.04.13

02.05.13

10.05.13

14.05.13

15.05.13

16.05.13

Iran

Iraq

Israel

31.10.13

13.12.13

16.12.13

23.12.13

Japan

Jordan

Kenya

09.08.13

19.08.13

28.08.13

09.09.13

23.09.13

26.09.13

30.09.13

02.10.13

04.10.13

Kosovo




Kyrgyzstan

Lebanon

Liberia

Libya

16.11.13

05.12.13

06.12.13

Madagascar

Malaysia

Mali

04.12.13

05.12.13

Mauritania

Mexico

21.10.13

14.11.13

11.12.13

13.12.13

Mozambique

Niger

Nigeria

20.05.13

17.06.13

16.07.13

08.08.13

10.09.13

19.09.13

20.09.13

26.09.13

29.10.13

Occupied Palestinian Territories

Pakistan

27.09.13

30.09.13

31.10.13

06.11.13

07.11.13

13.11.13

13.11.13 (2)

18.11.13

21.11.13

Philippines

10.10.13

14.10.13

15.10.13

16.10.13

21.10.13

24.10.13

06.11.13

07.11.13

10.11.13 (ooh)

Russia

Rwanda

South Sudan

Sudan

Thailand

31.10.13

01.11.13

03.11.13

08.11.13

08.11.13 (2)

12.11.13

19.11.13

22.11.13

25.11.13

Tunisia

06.11.13

28.11.13

10.12.13

21.12.13

Turkey

21.06.13

28.06.13

06.07.13

08.07.13

09.07.13

23.07.13

24.07.13

29.07.13

30.07.13

Uganda

Uzbekistan

Venezuela







Afghanistan

Algeria

Angola

Armenia

Azerbaijan

Bangladesh

17.05.13

20.05.13

22.05.13

27.05.13

28.05.13

02.06.13

09.06.13

11.06.13

12.06.13

17.06.13

Burkina Faso

Burma

Burundi

Cambodia

Cameroon

Chad

Colombia

Congo (Dem Rep of)

Congo (Rep of)

Cote d'lvoire

Djibouti

Ecuador

Egypt

01.07.13

02.07.13

04.07.13

05.07.13

05.07.13 (2)

06.07.13

07.07.13

08.07.13

09.07.13

10.07.13

Eritrea

Ethiopia

Georgia

Haiti

India

17.05.13

30.05.13

07.06.13

13.06.13

17.06.13

18.06.13

20.06.13

20.06.13 (2)

24.06.13

25.06.13

Iran

Iraq

Israel

Japan

Jordan

Kenya

27.11.13

04.12.13

09.12.13

12.12.13

16.12.13

20.12.13

Kosovo




Kyrgyzstan

Lebanon

Liberia

Libya

Madagascar

Malaysia

Mali

Mauritania

Mexico

Mozambique

Niger

Nigeria

11.11.13

20.11.13

05.12.13

12.12.13

18.12.13

Occupied Palestinian Territories

Pakistan

25.11.13

05.12.13

23.12.13

Philippines

11.11.13

12.11.13

15.11.13

05.12.13

17.12.13

Russia

Rwanda

South Sudan

Sudan

Thailand

26.11.13

27.11.13

03.12.13

13.12.13

26.12.13

28.12.13

Tunisia

Turkey

01.08.13

02.08.13

20.08.13

22.08.13

30.08.13

04.09.13

12.09.13

16.09.13

17.09.13

18.09.13

Uganda

Uzbekistan

Venezuela







Afghanistan

Algeria

Angola

Armenia

Azerbaijan

Bangladesh

17.06.13

21.06.13

24.06.13

02.07.13

10.07.13

14.07.13

15.07.13

16.07.13

16.07.13

Burkina Faso

Burma

Burundi

Cambodia

Cameroon

Chad

Colombia

Congo (Dem Rep of)

Congo (Rep of)

Cote d'lvoire

Djibouti

Ecuador

Egypt

11.07.13

15.07.13

17.07.13

17.07.13 (2)

19.07.13

24.07.13

25.07.13

26.07.13

29.07.13

Eritrea

Ethiopia

Georgia

Haiti

India

27.06.13

27.06.13 2nd

28.06.13

02.07.13

08.07.13

10.07.13

15.07.13

19.07.13

19.07.13 (2)

Iran

Iraq

Israel

Japan

Jordan

Kenya

Kosovo




Kyrgyzstan

Lebanon

Liberia

Libya

Madagascar

Malaysia

Mali

Mauritania

Mexico

Mozambique

Niger

Nigeria

Occupied Palestinian Territories

Pakistan

Philippines

Russia

Rwanda

South Sudan

Sudan

Thailand

Tunisia

Turkey

24.09.13

24.10.13

30.10.13

23.12.13

Uganda

Uzbekistan

Venezuela







Afghanistan

Algeria

Angola

Armenia

Azerbaijan

Bangladesh

17.07.13

22.07.13

01.08.13

05.08.13

07.08.13

08.08.13

12.08.13

15.08.13

02.09.13

11.09.13

Burkina Faso

Burma

Burundi

Cambodia

Cameroon

Chad

Colombia

Congo (Dem Rep of)

Congo (Rep of)

Cote d'lvoire

Djibouti

Ecuador

Egypt

02.08.13

08.08.13

14.08.13

14.08.13 (2)

14.08.13 (3

15.08.13

16.08.13

18.08.13

19.08.13

20.08.13

Eritrea

Ethiopia

Georgia

Haiti

India

22.07.13

22.07.13

28.07.13

31.07.13

01.08.13

06.08.13

07.08.13

08.08.13

12.08.13

13.08.13

Iran

Iraq

Israel

Japan

Jordan

Kenya

Kosovo




Kyrgyzstan

Lebanon

Liberia

Libya

Madagascar

Malaysia

Mali

Mauritania

Mexico

Mozambique

Niger

Nigeria

Occupied Palestinian Territories

Pakistan

Philippines

Russia

Rwanda

South Sudan

Sudan

Thailand

Tunisia

Turkey

Uganda

Uzbekistan

Venezuela







16.09.13 (16.09.132| 17.09.13 |17.09.13 (2)| 22.09.13 | 24.09.13 | 30.09.13 | 01.10.13 | 03.10.13 | 08.10.13 | 09.10.13 | 12.10.13
22.08.13 | 25.08.13 | 25.08.13 (2)( 30.08.13 p0.08.13 (2] 02.09.13 | 06.09.13 | 12.09.13 | 17.09.13 | 18.09.13 | 20.09.13 | 04.10.13
19.08.13 | 30.08.13 06.09.13 11.09.13 | 12.09.13 | 17.09.13 | 25.09.13 | 30.09.13 | 01.10.13 | 07.10.13 | 09.10.13 | 10.10.13










Afghanistan

Algeria

Angola

Armenia

Azerbaijan

Bangladesh

15.10.13

24.10.13

26.10.13

30.10.13

31.10.13

31.10.13 (2)

31.10.13 (3)

01.11.13

03.11.13

04.11.13

Burkina Faso

Burma

Burundi

Cambodia

Cameroon

Chad

Colombia

Congo (Dem Rep of)

Congo (Rep of)

Cote d'lvoire

Djibouti

Ecuador

Egypt

04.10.13 (2)

07.10.13

22.10.13

24.10.13

25.10.13

01.11.13

05.11.13

08.11.13

15.11.13

18.11.13

Eritrea

Ethiopia

Georgia

Haiti

India

11.10.13

14.10.13

15.10.13

28.10.13

29.10.13

12.11.13

14.11.13

20.11.13

21.11.13

22.11.13

Iran

Iraq

Israel

Japan

Jordan

Kenya

Kosovo




Kyrgyzstan

Lebanon

Liberia

Libya

Madagascar

Malaysia

Mali

Mauritania

Mexico

Mozambique

Niger

Nigeria

Occupied Palestinian Territories

Pakistan

Philippines

Russia

Rwanda

South Sudan

Sudan

Thailand

Tunisia

Turkey

Uganda

Uzbekistan

Venezuela







08.11.13 | 09.11.13 | 18.11.13 | 25.11.13 | 28.11.13 | 29.11.13 0.0.h | 2.12.13 0.0.h | 05.12.13 | 06.12.13 | 09.12.13 | 10.12.13 | 11.12.13 | 12.12.13
21.11.13 | 29.11.13 | 24.12.13 | 26.12.13
25.11.13 | 28.11.13 | 29.11.13 | 02.12.13 | 03.12.13 05.12.13 12.12.13 17.12.13










15.12.13

16.12.13

20.12.13

29.12.13

29.12.13 (2)

31.12.13







